Keyword Country  Difficulty Volume CPC

1 how to us 82 305000 0.3
2 what s us 89 223000 0.1
3 who'is us 96 108000 0.8
4 what does us 2 79000 0.03
5 how much us 2 64000
6 how many us 4 43000
7 how long us 27 21000 0.06
8 when is us 82 19000
9 what are us 86 19000

10 why does us 8 16000

11 canyou us 30 14000

12 where is us 40 11000

13 is there us 20 9800

14 how does us 15 9800

15 are there us 4 9700

16 why do us 6 8000

17 howdoi us 12 8000 0.2

18 cani us 4 7200

19 how do you make us 48 5700

20 why is us 15 5100

21 wherecani us 1 4700

22 how do you get us 0 2900

23 what happens if us 12 2500

24 what will us 33 2300 0.4

25 how canii us 4 2300

26 best way to us 1 2100

27 why should us 17 2000

28 should i us 5 1700

29 how do you find us 0 1300

30 what should us 26 1200

31 do you have to us 4 1200

32 isit safe to us 31 1100

33 how does it work us 24 1000

34 is it true that us 1 900

35 is it possible to us 0 900

36 doi need us 65 900

37 how do you fix us 5 700

38 why is it us 0 700

39 how do you calculate us 66 700 0.2

40 how will us 26 600

41 what are the symptoms of us 90 600 0.09

42 how do you treat us 75 600

43 is it normal to us 18 500

44 how do you know if us 22 500

45 where is the best us 51 400

46 how do you measure us 13 350



47 when is the best

48 tips for

49 how would

50 where doi

51 whencani

52 stepsto

53 fastest way to

54 how do you start

55 is it okay to

56 how do you learn

57 how do you create
58 how do you repair
59 are you able to

60 cheapest way to

61 would you

62 how do you explain
63 quickest way to

64 what can

65 what should i do if
66 when should i

67 how can you

68 where should i

69 what are the benefits of
70 what will happen if
71 how do you cure

72 will you

73 how do you reduce
74 easy ways to

75 how should i

76 how do you build

77 how should you

78 doi have to

79 how do you teach
80 what canido if

81 how do you test

82 whendoi

83 could you

84 can it be

85 how do you stop

86 how do you improve
87 could it be

88 what are the causes of
89 how do you prevent
90 how do you diagnose
91 what’s the best

92 what are the risks of
93 how do you increase

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

29
65

64
21
63

18
19
24
49
13

O W oo o O

350
350
350
350
350
300
300
300
300
300
300
250
200
200
200
200
200
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
100
100
100
80
80
70
70
70
70
60
60
50
30
30
20
20
20
10
10
10

1.8
0.8

1.3

0.4

15

1.2

0.15

0.06



94 how could
95 what’s the difference between
96 why can’t
97 what’s the cheapest
98 what’s the easiest
99 what’s the fastest
100 what’s the quickest

us
us
us
us
us
us
us

10



