#	Keyword	Country	Difficulty	Volume	CPC
	1 how to	us	82	305000	0.3
	2 what is	us	89	223000	0.1
	3 who is	us	96	108000	0.8
	4 what does	us	2	79000	0.03
	5 how much	us	2	64000	
	6 how many	us	4	43000	
	7 how long	us	27	21000	0.06
	8 when is	us	82	19000	
	9 what are	us	86	19000	
	10 why does	us	8	16000	
	11 can you	us	30	14000	
	12 where is	us	40	11000	
	13 is there	us	20	9800	
	14 how does	us	15	9800	
	15 are there	us	4		
	16 why do	us	6	8000	
	17 how do i	us	12	8000	0.2
	18 can i	us	4	7200	
	19 how do you make	us	48		
	20 why is	us	15		
	21 where can i	us	1	4700	
	22 how do you get	us	0	2900	
	23 what happens if	us	12	2500	
	24 what will	us	33	2300	0.4
	25 how can i	us	4	2300	
	26 best way to	us	1		
	27 why should	us	17		
	28 should i	us	5	1700	
	29 how do you find	us	0	1300	
	30 what should	us	26	1200	
	31 do you have to	us	4		
	32 is it safe to	us	31		
	33 how does it work	us	24		
	34 is it true that	us	1		
	35 is it possible to	us	0		
	36 do i need	us	65		
	37 how do you fix	us	5		
	38 why is it	us	0		
	39 how do you calculate	us	66		
	40 how will	us	26		
	41 what are the symptoms of	us	90		
	42 how do you treat	us	75		
	43 is it normal to	us	18		
	44 how do you know if	us	22		
	45 where is the best	us	51		
	46 how do you measure	us	13	350	

47 when is the best	us	29	350	
48 tips for	us	65	350	
49 how would	us	2	350	
50 where do i	us	64	350	
51 when can i	us	21	350	
52 steps to	us	63	300	
53 fastest way to	us	2	300	1.8
54 how do you start	us	18	300	0.8
55 is it okay to	us	19	300	
56 how do you learn	us	24	300	1.3
57 how do you create	us	49	300	
58 how do you repair	us	13	250	
59 are you able to	us	0	200	
60 cheapest way to	us	6	200	0.4
61 would you		8	200	0.4
•	us	3	200	
62 how do you explain	us			1 5
63 quickest way to	us	0	200	1.5
64 what can	us	68	150	
65 what should i do if	us	12	150	
66 when should i	us	13	150	
67 how can you	us	23	150	
68 where should i	us	19	150	
69 what are the benefits of	us	95	150	
70 what will happen if	us	3	150	
71 how do you cure	us	50	100	
72 will you	us	2	100	
73 how do you reduce	us	26	100	
74 easy ways to	us	59	100	
75 how should i	us	8	100	
76 how do you build	us	6	100	
77 how should you	us	20	80	
78 do i have to	us	0	80	
79 how do you teach	us	7	70	1.2
80 what can i do if	us	10	70	
81 how do you test	us	52	70	0.15
82 when do i	us	4	70	
83 could you	us	13	60	
84 can it be	us	28	60	
85 how do you stop	us	1	50	
86 how do you improve	us	62	30	0.06
87 could it be	us	1	30	0.00
88 what are the causes of		95	20	
89 how do you prevent	us	86	20	
	us	OU		
90 how do you diagnose	us	1	20	
91 what's the best	us	1	10	
92 what are the risks of	us		10	
93 how do you increase	us		10	

94 how could	us	10
95 what's the difference between	us	
96 why can't	us	
97 what's the cheapest	us	
98 what's the easiest	us	
99 what's the fastest	us	
100 what's the quickest	us	